FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

. 08818

	information of a cost the reported under section 154 Cr. P.C., at P.S.
rst	Information of a cossistance ame reported under section 154 Cr. P.C., at P.S.
1.	Dist. BANKUR4 Sub-Divn. 6ADAR PS. MEJIA Year 2020 FIR No. 88/2020 Date 23,06,202 (i) Act. IPC Sections 186/353/332/337/(ii) Act. A Sections A
2.	
	(iii) Act
3.	(a) General Diary Reference : Entry No.
	(b) Occurrence of Offence : Day SATURDAY Date 20.06. 2020 Time DIS AFTER 16.00 H
	(c) Information Received Date 23.06.2020 Time 08.35 WES
	G.D. No. at the Police Statiion :
	Type of information : Written / Oral
5.	Place of Occurrence : (a) Direction and Distances from P.S. APPROX OL KM. SOUTH.
	(b) Address AT THE OFFICE OF CCC, STATION MANAGER, MESIA, DOSEDCL,
	ANCHAL NO- III IL NO- 37
	(c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.
	District
6.	Complaint / Information :
	(a) Name SRI SADAMANDA PAL
	(b) Father's / Husband's Name SRI CHANDRA LEKHAR PAL
	(c) Date / Year of Birth MOT NOTED.
	(d) Nationality INDIAN.
	(e) Address VILL- SHAYMATUR, MESIACCE, STATION MANAGER, MOSEPEL (7449305525
7.	Details of Known / Suspected / Unknown / Accused with full particulars.
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary) BISDAGIT DAS BOTH 5/0- LT ANSHAY DAS OF
8.	Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant
	VILL- SHAYMAPOR, 15-MEJIA, DIST- BANKURA.
	DUE TO HOLIDAY
9.	Particulars of properties stolen / involved : (attach seperate sheet, if required) :
10.	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved :
11.	Inquest report / U.D.: Case No. if any: THE ORIGINAL DRITTEN COMPLAINT OF THE FIR Contents: (Attach separate Sheet, if required) COMPLINANT DHICH IS TREATED AS FIR IS ATTACHED HERE DITH.
12.	FIR Contents: (Attach separate Sheet, if required) COMPLINANT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR
	15 ATTACHED HERE WITH.
13.	Action taken : Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s 186/353/332/337 IPC
	4 59, MANAS CHATTERSEE
	registered the case and tookup the investigation / directed SI. PRADIP PRAMANIK
	to take up the investigation
	transferred to P.S
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complaint / Informant free of cost.

Sodananda Pal.

ignature / Thumb Impression of ne Complainant / Informant May hatterieu. 23, 06, 2020 Signature of the Officer-In-Charge, Police Station with

Name: MANAC CHATTERSEE

Number if any : OFFICER IN-CHARGE

MEJIA POLICE STATION DIST-BANKURA





West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Co. Ltd. Office of The Station Manager, Mejia C.C.C WBSEDCL, Mejia, Bankura

To The Officer –in-Charge Mejia Police Station Mejia, Bankura

Sub: F.I.R. against Sri Ranjit Das & Sri Biswajit Das, S/O Lt Akshay Das of Vill Shyamapur, Near Pump House, Mejia, PS Mejia for physical assault of on duty CFO of Mejia CCC

Sir,

I, Sri Sadananda Pal, S/O Sri Chandra Sekhar Pal, presently posted at Mejia CCC as Station Manager would like to lodge a complaint against Sri Ranjit Das & Sri Biswajit Das, S/O Lt Akshay Das of Vill Shyamapur, Near Pump House, Mejia, PS Mejia for physical assault of on duty CFO of Mejia CCC.

As per the written statement (Original Copy enclosed) received on 22.06.2020 from Sri Siddheswar Garai, S/O Sri Santi Garai, on duty CFO of Mejia CCC that on 20.06.2020 at about 04:00 PM Sri Ranjit Das & Sri Biswajit Das, S/O Lt Akshay Das of Vill Shyamapur, Near Pump House, Mejia, PS Mejia came to Office and using foul language, physically assault to him and also threatened him and also phone called on emergency mobile van number of Mejia CCC "7479240960" and threatening to the worker of Mobile van and usage of foul languages (This information has been received verbally from Sri Sanjoy Mukherjee, on duty Supervisor of Mobile Van).

Such activities are clearly illegal in nature and are causing mental harassment to the workers who work to ensure uninterrupted power supply throughout their jurisdiction.

Due to holiday (20.06.2020 & 21.06.2020) the written statement of Sri Siddheswar Garai has been received on today i.e. 22.06.2020 and it is my earnest request to you to accept this complaint and treat it as F.I.R. so that necessary legal proceedings can be taken against them.

Received expired Campiant from
the campinant oy 23.06.2020
at 08.35 hrs & started Mejia
PS Case no 88/2020 dated 23.06.2020
VI 186/253/332/337/34 IPC.

Manas Crotteriese...
23.66.2020
OFFICER-IN-CHARGE
MEJIA POLICE STATION
DIST-BANKURA

Yours faithfully

Sadananda fal 22 job 200

Station Manager
Mejia CCC
WBSEDCL
Mob: 7449305525
Station Manager

Aejia Customer Care Centre WBSEDCL, Mejia The Station Manager Media ccc W.B. S.B.D.C.L Media, Bankwa

Mejia C.C.C.
Received No. 317.
Date. 22 06/2020

Sih

QUILET की शिक्षकींड स्वांत्र खिला-अमारी स्यात्र क्रियाचा स्थात्राच लाह्यीं (सा: - व्राज्यनार्थं ज्याप- कि क स्रा दिन्ती वीद्या उद्याम वास्तित्ति। अपित आस्ति अपस्थित अपिता एम व 123014 mm 3 1210 20-Jun-2020 orace 2010 Mest 30101 20-2010 Calang OHER 5113 418 113 315 16 23 9 13151 20-Jun-2020 8: 57 AM ATO BOOKEN 513-80157311 STO 641:- BARGANI 30-DUN-8050 ONAGER BARIM 71 BI ENSIM उपायि मास व्यक प्रशिवित माल द्वारां प्राचा- त्यांत्रं माल हिक्समा ह्यास-अधाराष्ट्रं ज्याः- स्थिति ज्यास्त्रं कार्ड्यात्या त्यासाय का भी आप हामात आप हामाय के सुरक्ष सार्थिक कि लावर त्याक्षारिक अपनेत कुरा और लाउर व्यक्तियां क्यू एवं दिल्ली ल क्याहा क्याहा कामा करता एस सहस्य वाम्य व्यामाक West Cyasilis @ 33 mgs Cust 1 25 show mashir outsiles लाख्य विद्या डिमक्टिविषिए व्हिप्ति कवा ०१३ म्हित ३ वेस्व १ 20-6-2020 @ 21-6-2020 GARAGH JEN 2173613 GATET 22-6-2020 निष्टिष्ठ बाद् जनामानाक कानामास ।

त्यात्मं व्यापार्गः दुष्मत्मं चाए अत्रियाय्य अटवत्रीत दिवत्ता अतं वादं राषा् उपायाद्व अपथित भारा त्यकं विश्वीयत्व भारा भावा- अश्वेतं धारत त्यात्माद अपदि व्यापार्थ

Date - 22 - 06 - 2020 Place - Mesia, your's faithfulty Siddheswood Goodon CFO

Mesia CCC